Greegoo Electric Co.,Ltd
Add:Jinye Mansion, Lvzhuang, Liushi, Yueqing, Zhejiang, 325604 P.R. China 1
Homepage://www.greegoo.com  E-mail:peter@greegoo.com
DC Contactor
CZ0 Series DC Contactorr
Tel: +86 577 62776000 Fax: +86 577 62776006
Range of application
●CZ0 series DC contactor is mainly used for remote making and breaking DC

three connecting terminals, C is used for contactor itself, A and B are used to
connect the control power supply.
●The contactor has advantages of complete specifications, long service life,
reliable operation, convenietn maintenance, etc.
●CZ0-250~1500 contactor adopts structure form of rod driving auxiliary
contact, this enables the product to be more flexible, and have longer service
life.
Greegoo Electric Co.,Ltd
Add:Jinye Mansion, Lvzhuang, Liushi, Yueqing, Zhejiang, 325604 P.R. China 2
Homepage://www.greegoo.com  E-mail:peter@greegoo.com
DC Contactor
CZ0 Series DC Contactor
Tel: +86 577 62776000 Fax: +86 577 62776006
Main technical parameter
NO NC NO NC
CZ0-40/20 440 40 2 2 2 160 1200 500 50
CZ0-40/02 440 40 2 2 2 100 600 300 30
CZ0-100/10 440 100 1 2 2 400 1200 500 50
CZ0-100/01 440/660 100 1 2 1 250 600 300 30
CZ0-100/20 440 100 2 2 2 400 1200 500 50
CZ0-150/10 440 150 1 2 2 600 1200 500 50
CZ0-150/01 440/660 150 1 2 1 375 600 300 30
CZ0-150/20 440/660 150 2 2 2 600 1200 300 30
CZ0-250/10 440/660 250 1 5 1000 600 300 30
CZ0-250/01 440/660 250 1 5 1000 600 300 30
CZ0-250/20 440/660 250 2 5 1000 600 300 30
CZ0-400/10 440/660 400 1 5 1600 600 300 30
CZ0-400/01 440/660 400 1 5 1000 600 300 30
CZ0-400/20 440/660 400 2 5 1600 600 300 30
CZ0-600/10 440/660 600 1 5 2400 600 300 30
CZ0-600/01 440/660 600 1 5 2400 600 300 30
CZ0-600/20 440/660 600 2 5 2400 600 300 30
CZ0-1000/10 660 1000 1 4 4000 60 50 5
CZ0-1600/10 660 1500 1 4 6000 60 50 5
Frequency
of
operation
(time/h)

The contactor is wired in front of the board, without base plate, magnetic
system is uncharged, it is convenient for maintenance or overhaul, safe and
reliable for operation.
C   Z    0  -   �  / �  �
Quantity of NC main contact
Quantity of NO main contact
Rated current of contactor
Code of design
Contactor
DC
3 times of rated
current
4 times of rated
current
CZ0-1000/10 660 300 350
CZ0-1500/10 660 450 500
Voltage(V)Model of contactor
Please refer to table 1 for breaking (inductive load T=0.015S) capacity of
main contact of contactor as well as range of electric arc running out of arc
chute:Tabe 1